@ VE702GR

WORKS IN DRY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove ideal for dry conditions, washable and more comfortable for
Hand protection extended wear.

Specific benefits

& Hygiene
- Reduces perspiration thanks to its excellent breathability
~ Performance

- Lightweight for optimal dexterity
- The anti-slip properties of the polyurethane coating provides good
grip.

Applications

Public works

Building

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship

Maintenance

« Automotive

« Water and waste treatment

Protects against risks

Wearing
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Hand protection

WORKS IN DRY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove ideal for dry conditions, washable and more comfortable for

q@ VE702GR

Standards - Details

EN388:2016+A1:2018

3 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE
1[0-5] CUT RESISTANCE

2 [0-4] TEAR RESISTANCE

1 [0-4] PIERCE RESISTANCE

X [A-F] CUT RESISTANCE ISO 13997

A

DELTAPLUS

extended wear.

Technical details

Glove kind

Glove family

Mechanical glove kind
Coating material and finition
Coating level

Number of layer

Gauge

Benefits element

Color

Size

Type of packaging

eopog sofel

Mechanical glove
Knitted coated glove
Knitted

PU

Palm coated

Single layer

13

Reach, Washable, Vendor pack
Grey

6,7,8,9,10

Sold individually
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Safety gloves

Reference

VE702GR06
VE702GR0O7
VE702GR08
VE702GR09
VE702GR10
VE702GR11

7
DELTAPLUS

Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Colour

VE702GR

WORKS IN DRY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove ideal for dry conditions, washable and more comfortable for

extended wear.

06
07
08
09
10
11

Size

Logistics information

Designation

VE702GR
VE702GR
VE702GR
VE702GR
VE702GR
VE702GR

EAN13

3295249044367
3295249037536
3295249037543
3295249037550
3295249037567
3295249262198

Box code

13295249044364
13295249037533
13295249037540
13295249037557
13295249037564
13295249262195

etsod sofely

Multiple
sales

240
240
240
240
240
240

Minimum

sales Weight

10 7.9kg
10 8.3 kg
10 9.2kg
10 9.6 kg
10 10.3 kg
10 10.0 kg
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