

VE702GR

WORKS IN DRY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove ideal for dry conditions, washable and more comfortable for extended wear.



Specific benefits



Hygiene

· Reduces perspiration thanks to its excellent breathability



Performance

- · Lightweight for optimal dexterity
- \cdot The anti-slip properties of the polyurethane coating provides good grip.

Applications

- Public works
- Building
- Finishing works / Craftsmanship
- Maintenance
- Automotive
- · Water and waste treatment

Certifications and norms



Protects against risks









VE702GR

WORKS IN DRY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove ideal for dry conditions, washable and more comfortable for extended wear.

Standards - Details



EN388:2016+A1:2018

3 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE 1 [0-5] CUT RESISTANCE 2 [0-4] TEAR RESISTANCE 1 [0-4] PIERCE RESISTANCE X [A-F] CUT RESISTANCE ISO 13997

Technical details

Glove kind	Mechanical glove
Glove family	Knitted coated glove
Mechanical glove kind	Knitted
Coating material and finition	PU
Coating level	Palm coated
Number of layer	Single layer
Gauge	13
Benefits element	Reach, Washable, Vendor pack
Color	Grey
Size	6, 7, 8, 9, 10
Type of packaging	Sold individually







VE702GR

WORKS IN DRY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove ideal for dry conditions, washable and more comfortable for extended wear.

Logistics information									
				EAN13	Box code	Multiple sales	Minimum sales	Weight	
Reference	Colour	Size							
VE702GR06	Grey	06	VE702GR	3295249044367	13295249044364	240	10	7.9 kg	
VE702GR07	Grey	07	VE702GR	3295249037536	13295249037533	240	10	8.3 kg	
VE702GR08	Grey	08	VE702GR	3295249037543	13295249037540	240	10	9.2 kg	
VE702GR09	Grey	09	VE702GR	3295249037550	13295249037557	240	10	9.6 kg	
VE702GR10	Grey	10	VE702GR	3295249037567	13295249037564	240	10	10.3 kg	
VE702GR11	Grey	11	VE702GR	3295249262198	13295249262195	240	10	10.0 kg	



